
HOLY CROSS CATHOLIC SCHOOL      

2015-16  CALENDAR 
 

August 24  Monday  “Crusader Day” 9am-3pm in school 
August 26  Wednesday  First day of school—no East China buses ‘til Sep. 8 
August 31  Monday  First day of preschool 
Sep. 4-7  Friday-Monday Labor Day holiday 
September 8  Tuesday  Classes resume / East China buses start 
September 10 Thursday  “Curriculum Night” 5-7pm 
September 25 Friday   Special persons’ day 
September 29 Tuesday  No afternoon East China buses 
October 5-16  Monday-Friday Iowa testing window 
October 22-23 Thursday-Friday No school: teachers away at professional development 
October 28  Wednesday  End of first marking period 
October 28-30 Wednesday-Friday No afternoon East China buses 
November 4  Wednesday  Report cards go home 
November 24 Tuesday  No school: conferences 
November 25-27 Wednesday-Friday Thanksgiving recess 
November 30 Monday  No East China buses 
December 9  Wednesday  Christmas program 
Dec. 21-Jan. 1 Monday-Friday Christmas vacation 
January 4  Monday  School resumes 
January 15-18 Friday-Monday No school: teacher inservice 
January 19-22 Tuesday-Friday Catholic Schools Week at Holy Cross 
January 20  Wednesday  End of second marking period 
January 25-29 Monday-Friday 5th-8th graders go to camp 
January 26-28 Tuesday-Thursday No afternoon East China buses 
January 27  Wednesday  Report cards go home (campers: on Feb. 1) 
January 29  Friday   No East China buses 
February 12-15 Friday-Monday Mid-winter break 
February 16  Tuesday  Back to class; no East China buses 
March 2  Wednesday  No afternoon East China buses 
March 6  Sunday  Joint Open House with Cardinal Mooney 1-3pm 
March 16  Wednesday  End of third marking period 
March 23  Wednesday  Report cards go home 
March 25-April 1 Friday-Friday  Easter vacation 
April 4   Monday  Classes resume 
April 4-8  Monday-Friday No East China buses 
May 12  Thursday  No afternoon East China buses 
May 19&20  Thursday & Friday 8th grade class trip 
May 26  Thursday  Field Day 
May 27-30  Friday-Monday Memorial Day break: no school 
June 3  Friday   Last day of school / honors / report cards 
 
 
School day 7:30am-2:50pm   Lunch 10:45-11:25am 
 


